Brannan Realty Farm — Topoqraphy Map
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U.S. Department of Interior Geological Survey Map, 7.5 Minute, Rio Vista Quadrangle
(Not To Scale)
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Brannan Realty Farm -~ Soil Map

Description
Gazwell Mucky Clay

Laugenour Loam
Rindge Mucky éilt Loam
Sailboat Silt Loam
Scribner Ciay Loam

Valpac Variant Sandy Loam

Capability Unit

[fw-10
Hw-2

IHw-10
lw-2
fiw-2

Hiw-10

Soil Survey of Sacramento County, [ssued April 1993, Map Sheet 10



